OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
TYPE 1218-A
UNIT OSCILLATOR
GENERAL RADIO COMPANY
F
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
TYPE 1218-A
UNIT OSCILLATOR

S1 Switch
NarEs
(A) Type designations for resistors REPO
and capacitors: REW
COC - Capacitor, ceramic
l/2w
1 w
5w
5w
5w
1w
5w
GR NO.
(Note A)
REC-20BF
REP0-45
POSC-7
REP0-22
REP0-22
REP0-22
REW-3C
POSC-11
REP0-43
COC-3
COC-3
COE-5
COE-9
COE-32
874-370
CDSJ-10
CDSJ-10
1218-803
1218-803
1218-94
1218-203
1218-203
1218-203
1218-20
2RE-18
SWRW-120
- Resistor, fixed, power
- Resistor, fixed, wire-
wound
COE - Capacitor, electrolytic
POSC - Resistor, variable, com-
(B) All resistances are in oluns, ex
cept otherwise indicated by k (100 0).
position
REC - Resistor, fixed, composi
tion
(C) All capacitances are ln microfarads,
except as otherwise indicated by 1J1Jf
(micromlcrofar ads).
16
TYPE 1218-A UNIT OSCILLATOR
---------------------,
OLJTPUT
CONTROL
-====~!_~~~--====-=-=---=-~J-1
/
/
R-1
T5
11£5/SrQRS 1/2 WArr VNLESS OrH£/IWISE SPECIFIED
RESISrANCE IN OHM$ VNLESS OrHEIIW/SE SPECIFIED
K•IOOO OHMS II• I MEGOHM
CAPACirANCE VALVES ONE liND OVER AtiCIIO-MICROFAIIADS
LE!I$ rHAN ONE IN MICROFARADS VNLESS OrHERWISE
SPECIFIED.
NOTE: Sl SHOWN IN CONTINUOUS-WAVE POSITION
PULSE,
SQUARE_-("'""'\
WAVE .,AJ